DATE : 27/01/2016 WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 11/01/2016 TO 15/01/2016
in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or
observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
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FILE
NUMBER

15/928

15/1162

15/1165

15/1195

Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

APPLICANTS NAME

Karen Moules

Roy & Paula Copeland

Poundland Ltd T/A Dealz

Quotumas Investments Ltd

APP.

DATE

TYPE RECEIVED

P

P

R

P

10/09/2015

16/11/2015

16/11/2015

24/11/2015

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND
LOCATION

to erect a bungalow, install a board well and
effluenttreatment system to comply with EPA 2009
permission is also sought to create a vehicle
entrance to site

Killacloran

Aughrim

Co. Wicklow

a dwelling, waste water treatment system to EPA
2009 standards, garage & new entrance & all
ancillary works

Ballinacarrig

Brittas Bay

C. Wicklow

illuminated fascia signage boards, projecting sign &
windows graphics to the front elevation

37 Florence Road

Bray

Co. Wicklow

to extend units 4 & 5 into unit 3 (for restaurant use)
with associated site works

‘The Mall'

Main Street

Wicklow Town

Co. Wicklow

M.O.
DATE

15/01/2016

15/01/2016

15/01/2016

11/01/2016

M.O.
NUMBER

1136/15

31/16

20/16

17/16
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